

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9886/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/03/2014
in PIL No. 54/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Bombay)

VASANT SAGAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEDERATION OF CHURCHGATE RESID. & ORS Respondent(s)
(With application for clarification of court's order, directions
and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and vacating
interim order and interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 26616/2014
[OVAL COOPERAGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION V. VASANT SAGAR PROPERTIES
PVT. LTD. AND ORS.]
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)
in SLP 9886

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, A.O.R.

in SLP 26616

Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Hakani, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Ms. V. D. Khanna, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)
For RR 1 & 2
in SLP 9886

Mr. Rahul Hakani, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. V. D. Khanna, A.O.R.

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.11.12

For RR 6 in
14:05:56 IST

Reason:
SLP 9886

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.C. Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

PAGE NO. 1 OF 2
SLP(C) No. 9886 of 2014

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Yamuna Parikh, Adv.
For M/s. JS Wad & Co., Advs.

For RR 7(i) & 8

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For RR 3 in
SLP 26616

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

in SLP 26616

Ms. Pallavi Langar, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 17th November,
2014.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

PAGE NO. 2 OF 2